

FORM OF ORDER SHEET
DISTRICT : HOWRAH

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, HOWRAH

Present :- Abhijit Som, District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code: WB01127

Title Appeal No:- 60 of 2025

CNR NO. WBHW01-002107-2025

Sl. No.	Date of Order of Proceedings	Order of Proceedings	Signature of the Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature plead or parties
1	08.05.2025.	<p>Memo of Appeal filed this day by the Appellant being aggrieved and dissatisfied with the Judgement dated 29.03.2025 passed by Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn), 4TH Court, Howrah in T.S. 1093 of 2018. Court fees paid are Insufficient as per report of the Sheristadar.</p> <p>Registered the same as Title Appeal. The Appeal has been filed within time.</p> <p>Appellant also files an application praying for stay of operation of judgement and decree passed by the 4th civil Judge (jr.divn) in Title suit No. 1093 of 2018 on the grounds stated therein, supported by an affidavit. Let it be kept with the record. Put up when moved.</p> <p>It appears from the endorsement on the plaint that copy of memorandum of appeal has already been served to otherside.</p> <p>Requisites are not filed by the Appellant.</p> <p>Fix 22.07.2025 for filing DCF of Rs.90/- and appearance.</p>		

District Judge, Howrah